Local Advisory Panel Meeting Agenda — Tues., Oct. 16, 2018 4:30 - 6:30 PM

Keaoakea STEAM Learning Center Demonstration Lab (Z105)

Time Activity Facilitator Notes
4:30pm | e Call Meeting To Order - Pule, Welcome, Introductions, Quorum Jane Sherwood

o Review 5/15/18, 8/14/18, 9/18 LAP Meeting Minutes
4:40pm | Celebrating Successes: Teacher Reps

e Family Poetry Ho'ike

¢ |KAIR Day

e 11t Annual Cross Country Invitational
4:50pm | Principal Update: Janice English

o Attendance - Snack Shop Reward (95%+)

e 15t Qtr Report Cards Home 10/24

o Strive HI School Performance Report 2017-2018 (see attachment)

o Ho’okako’o Strategy 2018-2023 (see attachment)

o Challenging Situations - Teacher PD (10/18); Special Ed Conference

(10/8-9), GoalBook Toolkit (10/30)

e School Climate - Halloween “Character Trait” Costume Contest

e School Items Brainstorming
5:20pm [ Ho’okako’o Corp. Update David Gibson
5:30pm | Value Added Measures (VAM), Accreditation & Career Exploration Day Pat Rice
5:40pm | Mentoring and Boys to Men Update Amy Kailimai
5:45pm | Coming events: Janice English

e VEXRobotics Competition hosted by WMS - Sat., Oct. 20. Al invited. Nau’i Murphy

e  Career Exploration Day — Wed., Oct. 24

e PDE3 Workshop on Rat Lung Worm for Educators — Nov. 3-4

e  Student-Family Conferences - Tues. & Wed., Nov. 20 & 21. By appointment.

No school but students must attend the conference with their family.

e Christmas Parade - Saluting Teachers — Sat., Dec. 1, 2018 — 5:30 p.m.

6:00pm | New Business Jane Sherwood

Community Input (2 minutes each)
Next Meeting: Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2018 — 4:30-6:30 p.m. 2105
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Attachments:

e 2017-18 WMS Strive HI Performance Report

e Ho’okako’o Strategy (2018-2023)

e May, August & September LAP Meetings - Draft Minutes for review

Coming Events:

e Student Snack Shop -Wed., Oct. 17 - Morning Recess - $2 cash for Turkey-Cheese Wrap.

e WMS Participates In ‘The Great Hawai‘i Shakeout‘ - Thurs., Oct. 18 - Statewide Earthquake Drill.

e VEX Robotics Competition hosted by WMS - Sat., Oct. 20. STEAM Leaming Center — 9 a.m.—1 p.m. All invited.
e Waikoloa School Cross Country Meet - Sat., Oct. 20. Times TBD.

e Student Career Exploration Day - Wed., Oct. 24.

o 1st Quarter Report Cards Home to Families - Wed., Oct. 24.

e 8th Grade Leadership/Yearbook Students Volunteer - Community Meal @ St. James - Thurs., Oct. 24 - 4-6p
o First LEGO League Robotics ‘In To Orbit* Competition - Sun., Nov. 4. 10 a.m. Kealakehe High.

e Student Snack Shop -Wed., Nov. 7 - Morning Recess - Free reward for Attendance Goals - Fresh fruit, yogurt &
granola.

e Veterans‘ Day - Mon., Nov. 12. No School.

e WMS P/C Day - Mon., Nov. 19. No School.

e Student-Family Conferences - Tues. & Wed., Nov. 20 & 21. By appointment. No school but students must attend
the conference with their family.

e Thanksgiving Holiday - Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 22-23. No School.

e VEX Robotics Championships - Sat., Nov. 24 - North Kohala.

e WMS LAP Meeting — Tues., Dec. 4 - STEAM Learning Center — All invited.

e Stop Flu At School Clinic - Fri., Dec. 7. Free for all students. Must sign up ahead of time please.

e STEAM Family Night Ho’ike — Wed., Dec. 12. 5-7 p.m.

o 15t Semester Ends - Friday, Dec. 21.

o Winter Break — Dec. 24 - Jan. 7

e 2nd Semester Begins — Tuesday, Jan. 8

www.WaimeaMiddleSchool.org

www.Facebook.com/WaimeaMiddleSchool




